April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
Ultrasonic Level Meter
Features
■ Non-contact, maintenance-free measurement
■ Measurement unaffected by media properties,
like dc value or density
■ Calibration without filling or discharging
■ Unbeatable price performance

Compact type
April 2023 12 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
Ultrasonic Level Meter
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information provided is
believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
E-mail: dr@wtsensor.com
Output type
01: 2-wire system output
(4~20mA)
04: 4-wire system output
(4~20mA)
Communication output
Do: no communication
D1: RS232
D2: RS485
Accuracy
J1: 0.5 class
Measurement range
T1: 0-5 meters
T2: 0-10 meters
T3: 0-15 meters
T4: 0-20 meters
T5: 0-30 meters
T6: 0-40 meters
T7: 0-50 meters
T8: 0-60 meters
TZ: other range
Alarm output
01: no alarm output
02: 2 alarm outputs
04: 4 alarm outputs
Power supply
V1: DC 24V
V2: AC220V